ASQ-3 & ASQ:SE-2 Trainers & Coaches

Last Name First Name Email Phone # Resident City Region Bilingual
Austin Kimberly kimberly.austin@sw.edu 276-393-5903 Marion Western
Ballivian Maria Isabel miballivian@accacdc.org 571-404-2446 Springfield Northern Spanish
Clary Gayle gayleclary@gmail.com 540-759-8038 Roanoke Piedmont
Edmonds Ronnica ronnica.edmonds@navy.mil 757-322-2682 Virginia Beach Eastern
Erlichman Terry leterry@comcast.net 703-407-7803 Manassas Northern
Richey Yolanda pace2u@comcast.net 804-721-8536 Petersburg Central
Wimbush Dawn dawnw@cdr.org 757-235-4202 Suffolk Eastern

Updated 7/17/2025


mailto:kimberly.austin@sw.edu
mailto:miballivian@accacdc.org
mailto:gayleclary@gmail.com
mailto:ronnica.edmonds@navy.mil
mailto:1eterry@comcast.net
mailto:pace2u@comcast.net
mailto:dawnw@cdr.org

